Kohtla-Jarve linna lahtised pikamaaujumise

Kohtla Jarve, 9.10.2021

Event 1 Girls, 400m Freestyle 2011 and younger
09.10.2021 Results
Estonian Records 4:14.40 LIV-KULLA, Aivi EST Bonn (GER) 11.02.1984
Top Times "Estonia" Open 4:14.40 LIV-KULLA, Aivi EST Bonn (GER) 11.02.1984
Top Times "Estonia" - 14 4:24.10 PETROVA, Jelena GARANT Oslo (NOR) 01.12.2003
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 4:17.50 PETROVA, Jelena GARANT Keila 23.11.2005
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 4:22.09 PETROVA, Jelena GARANT Moscow (RUS) 22.01.2004
Points: FINA 2021
Rank YB Time Pts
1. MEDVEDEVA, Maria 11  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 6:43.37 195
50m: 42.21 42.21 150m: 3:18.28 1:45.20 250m: 6:43.86 45.33 350m:
100m: 1:33.08 50.87 200m: 5:58.53 2:40.25 300m: 7:57.95 1:14.09 400m: 6:43.37
2. SKADOVA, Angelina 11  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 7:09.33 161
50m: 44.93 44.93 150m: 2:33.55 55.21 250m: 4:24.68 55.41 350m: 6:16.20 55.59
100m: 1:38.34 53.41 200m: 3:29.27 55.72 300m: 5:20.61 55.93 400m: 7:09.33 53.13
3. ZIGADLO, Anastassia 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 7:2553 144
50m: 46.74 46.74 150m: 2:33.44 54.13 250m: 4:24.20 55.48 350m: 6:17.23 57.00
100m: 1:39.31 52.57 200m: 3:28.72 55.28 300m: 5:20.23 56.03 400m: 7:25.53 1:08.30
4. HINN, Anna 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 7:36.15 134
50m: 49.35 49.35 150m: 5:43.13 58.18 250m: 8:37.85 1:00.70 350m:
100m: 4:44.95 3:55.60 200m: 7:37.15 1:54.02 300m: 400m: 7:36.15
5. KRIVAN, Karmen 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 7:37.37 133
50m: 49.40 49.40 150m: 2:45.21 59.33 250m: 4:44.51 59.45 350m: 6:43.54 59.56
100m: 1:45.88 56.48 200m: 3:45.06 59.85 300m: 5:43.98 59.47 400m: 7:37.37 53.83
6. ODINETS, Diana 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 8:13.52 106
50m: 50.88 50.88 150m: 2:52.48 1:03.12 250m: 5:01.85 1:04.72 350m: 7:14.01 1:06.83
100m: 1:49.36 58.48 200m: 3:57.13 1:04.65 300m: 6:07.18 1:05.33 400m: 8:13.52 59.51
Event 2 Boys, 400m Freestyle 2009 and younger
09.10.2021 Results
Estonian Records 3:42.12 ZIRK, Kregor USK Las Vegas (USA) 21.12.2019
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 3:47.51 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 18.12.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 3:48.34 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 20.12.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 4:00.75 ZIRK, Kregor USK Keila 07.06.2014
Top Times "Estonia" Open 3:42.12  ZIRK, Kregor USK Las Vegas (USA) 21.12.2019
Top Times "Estonia" - 14 4:05.95 ZIRK, Kregor USK Keila 01.06.2013
Points: FINA 2021
Rank YB Time Pts
1. EVSTIFEEV, Makar 09  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 4:57.94 361
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:47.77 37.71 250m: 3:04.06 37.64 350m: 4:21.17 38.73
100m: 1:10.06 36.76 200m: 2:26.42 38.65 300m: 3:42.44 38.38 400m: 4:57.94 36.77
2. FEDORENKO, Aleksandr 09  Johvi Spordikool 6:02.49 200
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:09.96 48.33 250m: 3:43.86 47.38 350m: 5:19.35 47.12
100m: 1:21.63 44.72 200m: 2:56.48 46.52 300m: 4:32.23 48.37 400m: 6:02.49 43.14
3. PETROQV, Victor 11 Johvi Spordikool 6:04.94 196
50m: 38.01 38.01 150m: 2:10.79 47.25 250m: 3:45.37 47.00 350m: 5:20.56 47.21
100m: 1:23.54 45.53 200m: 2:58.37 47.58 300m: 4:33.35 47.98 400m: 6:04.94 44.38
4. VERENITS, Ruslan 09  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 6:22.58 170
50m: 39.61 39.61 150m: 2:16.57 49.90 250m: 3:56.35 49.69 350m: 5:35.71 49.21
100m: 1:26.67 47.06 200m: 3:06.66 50.09 300m: 4:46.50 50.15 400m: 6:22.58 46.87
5. LEMBINEN, Kristjan 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 6:28.84 162
50m: 42.13 42.13 150m: 2:20.61 50.37 250m: 4:02.18 50.65 350m: 5:41.83 50.04
100m: 1:30.24 48.11 200m: 3:11.53 50.92 300m: 4:51.79 49.61 400m: 6:28.84 47.01
6. SKOLOZHABSKYY, Nikita 10  Johvi Spordikool 6:32.56 158
50m: 40.05 40.05 150m: 2:17.43 49.85 250m: 4:00.33 51.98 350m: 5:43.14 51.26
100m: 1:27.58 47.53 200m: 3:08.35 50.92 300m: 4:51.88 51.55 400m: 6:32.56 49.42
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Kohtla-Jarve linna lahtised pikamaaujumise

Kohtla Jarve, 9.10.2021

Event 2, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
7. MORIN, Maksim 10  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 7:53.58 20
50m: 51.35 51.35 150m: 2:50.19 59.39 250m: 4:54.83 1:01.15 350m: 6:56.77 1:00.24
100m: 1:50.80 59.45 200m: 3:53.68 1:03.49 300m: 5:56.53 1:01.70 400m: 7:53.58 56.81
DNF STEINMANN, Danil 10  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
50m: 48.19 48.19 150m: 2:50.07 1:01.81 250m: 4:58.71 1:04.71 350m: 7:21.21 1:18.77
100m: 1:48.26 1:00.07 200m: 3:54.00 1:03.93 300m: 6:02.44 1:03.73 400m:
Event 3 Women, 800m Freestyle 2010 and older
09.10.2021 Results
Estonian Records 8:43.45 PETROVA, Jelena GARANT Keila 22.11.2005
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 8:43.45 PETROVA, Jelena GARANT Keila 22.11.2005
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 8:57.66 PETROVA, Jelena GARANT Moscow (RUS) 21.01.2004
Top Times "Estonia" Open 8:43.45 PETROVA, Jelena GARANT Keila 22.11.2005
Top Times "Estonia" 15 - 16 8:43.45 PETROVA, Jelena GARANT Keila 22.11.2005
Top Times "Estonia" - 14 8:59.27 PETROVA, Jelena GARANT Oslo (NOR) 01.12.2003
Points: FINA 2021
Rank YB Time Pts
YOB 2009 - 2010
1. KAARE, Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 11:4190 318
100m: 1:20.98 1:20.98 300m: 4:19.05 1:29.86 500m: 7:19.81 1:30.03 700m: 10:17.56 1:28.99
200m: 2:49.19 1:28.21 400m: 5:49.78 1:30.73 600m: 8:48.57 1:28.76 800m: 11:41.90 1:24.34
2. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10  Johvi Spordikool 12:19.22 272
100m: 1:25.96 1:25.96 300m: 4:32.31 1:33.03 500m: 7:37.93 1:32.91 700m: 10:45.32 1:33.20
200m: 2:59.28 1:33.32 400m: 6:05.02 1:32.71 600m: 9:12.12 1:34.19 800m: 12:19.22 1:33.90
3. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10  Johvi Spordikool 12:31.99 258
100m: 1:26.78 1:26.78 300m: 4:33.42 1:32.84 500m: 7:41.02 1:34.11 700m: 10:56.93 1:38.04
200m: 3:00.58 1:33.80 400m: 6:06.91 1:33.49 600m: 9:18.89 1:37.87 800m: 12:31.99 1:35.06
2008 and older
1. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06  Johvi Spordikool 9:25.37 609
100m: 1:05.61 1:05.61 300m: 3:27.15 1:11.01 500m: 5:48.38 1:09.30 700m: 8:13.23 1:18.23
200m: 2:16.14 1:10.53 400m: 4:39.08 1:11.93 600m: 6:55.00 1:06.62 800m: 9:25.37 1:12.14
2. LINK, Maarja Katherine 06 Keila Swimclub 9:31.69 589
100m: 1:06.58 1:06.58 300m: 3:30.05 1:12.08 500m: 5:55.04 1:12.54 700m: 8:18.60 1:10.85
200m: 2:17.97 1:11.39 400m: 4:42.50 1:12.45 600m: 7:07.75 1:12.71 800m: 9:31.69 1:13.09
3. KAARE, Kertu 02  Kalevi Ujumiskool 9:38.01 570
100m: 1:06.44 1:06.44 300m: 3:33.94 1:14.40 500m: 6:01.67 1:13.49 700m: 8:27.08 1:12.71
200m: 2:19.54 1:13.10 400m: 4:48.18 1:14.24 600m: 7:14.37 1:12.70 800m: 9:38.01 1:10.93
4. LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07  Johvi Spordikool 9:56.07 520
100m: 1:06.18 1:06.18 300m: 3:31.76 1:12.33 500m: 6:04.70 1:17.24 700m: 8:41.16 1:18.76
200m: 2:19.43 1:13.25 400m: 4:47.46 1:15.70 600m: 7:22.40 1:17.70 800m: 9:56.07 1:14.91
5. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 10:02.12 504
100m: 1:11.20 1:11.20 300m: 3:44.98 1:16.89 500m: 6:17.44 1:15.59 700m: 8:49.14 1:15.61
200m: 2:28.09 1:16.89 400m: 5:01.85 1:16.87 600m: 7:33.53 1:16.09 800m: 10:02.12 1:12.98
6. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08  Johvi Spordikool 10:06.30 494
100m: 1:08.43 1:08.43 300m: 3:41.07 1:17.07 500m: 6:14.93 1:16.68 700m: 8:50.38 1:17.75
200m: 2:24.00 1:15.57 400m: 4:58.25 1:17.18 600m: 7:32.63 1:17.70 800m: 10:06.30 1:15.92
7. TSISTJAKOVA, Veronika 08  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 10:22.43 456
100m: 1:08.73 1:08.73 300m: 3:43.93 1:18.80 500m: 6:23.40 1:19.75 700m: 9:04.04 1:20.51
200m: 2:25.13 1:16.40 400m: 5:03.65 1:19.72 600m: 7:43.53 1:20.13 800m: 10:22.43 1:18.39
8. KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 10:31.57 437
100m: 1:12.33 1:12.33 300m: 3:51.59 1:19.73 500m: 6:33.34 1:20.85 700m: 9:14.73 1:20.74
200m: 2:31.86 1:19.53 400m: 5:12.49 1:20.90 600m: 7:53.99 1:20.65 800m: 10:31.57 1:16.84
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Kohtla-Jarve linna lahtised pikamaaujumise

Kohtla Jarve, 9.10.2021

Event 3, Women, 800m Freestyle, 2008 and older

Rank YB Time Pts
9. ZDANOVA, Angelina 07  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 10:34.11 431
100m: 1:08.02 1:08.02 300m: 3:43.93 1:18.83 500m: 6:27.86 1:22.81 700m: 9:12.94 1:22.52
200m: 2:25.10 1:17.08 400m: 5:05.05 1:21.12 600m: 7:50.42 1:22.56 800m: 10:34.11 1:21.17
10. IVANOVA, Diana 08  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 11:26.41 340
100m: 1:12.68 1:12.68 300m: 4:04.62 1:28.35 500m: 6:53.08 1:19.41 700m: 9:59.93 1:32.86
200m: 2:36.27 1:23.59 400m: 5:33.67 1:29.05 600m: 8:27.07 1:33.99 800m: 11:26.41 1:26.48
11. KASTERINA, Jekaterina 07  Narva SK/Energia 11:54.92 301
100m: 1:18.86 1:18.86 300m: 4:21.01 1:31.95 500m: 7:25.15 1:31.77 700m: 10:26.41 1:29.87
200m: 2:49.06 1:30.20 400m: 5:53.38 1:32.37 600m: 8:56.54 1:31.39 800m: 11:54.92 1:28.51
12. ZOLOTOVA, Viktoria 07  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 12:04.36 289
100m: 1:21.42 1:21.42 300m: 4:21.05 1:30.75 500m: 7:24.95 1:32.54 700m: 10:35.05 1:35.44
200m: 2:50.30 1:28.88 400m: 5:52.41 1:31.36 600m: 8:59.61 1:34.66 800m: 12:04.36 1:29.31
Event 4 Men, 1500m Freestyle 2008 and older
09.10.2021 Results
Estonian Records 15:15.25 NITSKI, Osvald AKTIIV Sherbrooke (CAN) 26.02.2017
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 15:33.56 ZIRK, Kregor USK Sillamae 14.02.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 15:33.56 ZIRK, Kregor USK Sillamae 14.02.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 16:00.03 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 21.12.2013
Top Times "Estonia" Open 15:15.25 NITSKI, Osvald AKTIIV Sherbrooke (CAN) 26.02.2017
Top Times "Estonia" 17 - 18 15:36.74 NITSKI, Osvald AKTIIV Toronto (CAN) 28.11.2015
Top Times "Estonia” 15 - 16 15:33.56 ZIRK, Kregor USK Sillamae 14.02.2015
Top Times "Estonia" - 14 16:00.03 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 21.12.2013
Points: FINA 2021
Rank YB Time Pts
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. AKSJONOV, Artjom 07  Narva SK/Energia 17:39.36 513
100m: 1:05.05 1:05.05 500m: 5:49.01 1:11.10 900m: 10:34.26 1:11.69 1300m: 15:20.76 1:11.93
200m: 2:16.14 1:11.09 600m: 6:59.63 1:10.62 1000m: 11:45.42 1:11.16 1400m: 16:31.64 1:10.88
300m: 3:27.43 1:11.29 700m: 8:10.87 1:11.24 1100m: 12:57.25 1:11.83 1500m: 17:39.36 1:07.72
400m: 4:37.91 1:10.48 800m: 9:22.57 1:11.70 1200m: 14:08.83 1:11.58
2. KVITKOVSKI, Semjon 08  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 18:23.74 453
100m: 1:07.97 1:07.97 500m: 6:05.26 1:14.48 900m: 11:05.53 1:14.96 1300m: 16:01.41 1:13.61
200m: 2:21.83 1:13.86 600m: 7:20.41 1:15.15 1000m: 12:19.49 1:13.96 1400m: 17:15.51 1:14.10
300m: 3:36.13 1:14.30 700m: 8:35.59 1:15.18 1100m: 13:33.04 1:13.55 1500m: 18:23.74 1:08.23
400m: 4:50.78 1:14.65 800m: 9:50.57 1:14.98 1200m: 14:47.80 1:14.76
3. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07  Narva SK/Energia 18:37.83 436
100m: 1:07.33 1:07.33 500m: 6:06.22 1:15.48 900m: 11:09.38 1:16.01 1300m: 16:10.01 1:14.83
200m: 2:21.61 1:14.28 600m: 7:21.51 1:15.29 1000m: 12:25.24 1:15.86 1400m: 17:25.08 1:15.07
300m: 3:35.88 1:14.27 700m: 8:37.42 1:1591 1100m: 13:39.42 1:14.18 1500m: 18:37.83 1:12.75
400m: 4:50.74 1:14.86 800m: 9:53.37 1:15.95 1200m: 14:55.18 1:15.76
VILSON, Karl 08 Keila Swimclub 19:01.72 409
100m: 1:10.46 1:10.46 500m: 6:15.15 1:16.71 900m: 11:24.85 1:17.17 1300m: 16:33.34 1:16.39
200m: 2:26.26 1:15.80 600m: 7:32.81 1:17.66 1000m: 12:42.94 1:18.09 1400m: 17:48.91 1:15.57
300m: 3:41.91 1:15.65 700m: 8:50.21 1:17.40 1100m: 14:00.51 1:17.57 1500m: 19:01.72 1:12.81
400m: 4:58.44 1:16.53 800m: 10:07.68 1:17.47 1200m: 15:16.95 1:16.44
PERTMAN, Rauno 08 Narva SK/Energia 19:24.88 385
100m: 1:11.67 1:11.67 500m: 6:29.42 1:19.35 900m: 11:42.79 1:17.74 1300m: 16:54.78 1:18.21
200m: 2:31.31 1:19.64 600m: 7:48.31 1:18.89 1000m: 13:01.10 1:18.31 1400m: 18:12.98 1:18.20
300m: 3:51.27 1:19.96 700m: 9:06.45 1:18.14 1100m: 14:18.34 1:17.24 1500m: 19:24.88 1:11.90
400m: 5:10.07 1:18.80 800m: 10:25.05 1:18.60 1200m: 15:36.57 1:18.23
JERMAKOQOV, Ivan 07  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 19:49.96 361
100m: 1:10.97 1:10.97 500m: 6:30.69 1:20.94 900m: 11:53.53 1:21.84 1300m: 17:13.94 1:19.33
200m: 2:28.91 1:17.94 600m: 7:51.57 1:20.88 1000m: 13:12.94 1:19.41 1400m: 18:34.32 1:20.38
300m: 3:48.28 1:19.37 700m: 9:11.38 1:19.81 1100m: 14:33.26 1:20.32 1500m: 19:49.96 1:15.64
400m: 5:09.75 1:21.47 800m: 10:31.69 1:20.31 1200m: 15:54.61 1:21.35
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Kohtla-Jarve linna lahtised pikamaaujumise
Kohtla Jarve, 9.10.2021

Event 4, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank

7. KOKKEL, Egor
100m: 1:13.93 1:13.93
200m: 2:33.21 1:19.28
300m: 3:52.95 1:19.74
400m:; 5:12.06 1:19.11

8. TEETLOK, Jarek
100m: 1:12.71 1:12.71
200m: 2:32.67 1:19.96
300m: 3:52.57 1:19.90
400m: 5:12.03 1:19.46

9. BOSTAN, Dominik

100m: 1:12.22 1:12.22
200m: 2:32.40 1:20.18
300m: 3:53.65 1:21.25
400m:; 5:13.82 1:20.17
10. LOMONOSSQV, Ivan
100m: 1:11.88 1:11.88
200m: 2:31.40 1:19.52
300m: 3:52.62 1:21.22
400m: 5:13.68 1:21.06
11. LJUTINSKI, Edvin
100m: 1:14.52 1:14.52
200m: 2:34.97 1:20.45
300m: 3:55.46 1:20.49
400m: 5:16.49 1:21.03
12. ZIGADLO, Jegor
100m: 1:14.92 1:14.92
200m: 2:36.54 1:21.62
300m: 3:58.58 1:22.04
400m: 5:21.37 1:22.79
13. SVERENIAK, Georgi
100m: 1:09.96 1:09.96
200m: 2:33.06 1:23.10
300m: 3:59.13 1:26.07
400m: 5:26.15 1:27.02
14. JARTSEV, Artemi
100m: 1:16.20 1:16.20
200m: 2:39.96 1:23.76
300m: 4:05.91 1:25.95
400m; 5:33.27 1:27.36
15. PAVLOV, Maksim
100m: 1:17.00 1:17.00
200m: 2:42.62 1:25.62
300m: 4:11.26 1:28.64
400m: 5:39.53 1:28.27
2006 and older
1. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander
100m: 1:04.30 1:04.30
200m: 2:13.09 1:08.79
300m: 3:21.48 1:08.39
400m:; 4:30.42 1:08.94
2. TURILOV, Mark
100m: 1:04.85 1:04.85
200m: 2:15.92 1:11.07
300m: 3:26.75 1:10.83
400m: 4:36.67 1:09.92
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6:32.08
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6:32.44
7:52.26
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6:35.61
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6:36.64
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8:08.39
9:31.53

10:55.26
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6:54.70
8:22.84
9:51.29
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7:00.97
8:28.94
9:57.05

11:25.15

08
7:09.98
8:37.40

10:06.57
11:38.20

01
5:39.20
6:48.49
7:57.90
9:07.47

06
5:46.63
6:56.84
8:08.01
9:18.18

Johvi Spordikool

1:20.02 900m: 11:53.03
1:20.43 1000m: 13:13.99
1:19.65 1100m: 14:34.61
1:19.91 1200m: 15:54.41
Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
1:20.41 900m: 11:54.86
1:19.82 1000m: 13:16.27
1:19.72 1100m: 14:37.17
1:21.34 1200m: 15:59.32
Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
1:21.10 900m: 11:57.72
1:20.15 1000m: 13:19.60
1:19.90 1100m: 14:40.70
1:21.15 1200m: 16:02.38
Narva SK/Energia
1:21.93 900m: 12:00.86
1:20.50 1000m: 13:22.79
1:20.81 1100m: 14:40.24
1:22.69 1200m: 16:03.31
Johvi Spordikool
1:20.15 900m: 12:03.86
1:21.18 1000m: 13:26.62
1:21.57 1100m: 14:49.25
1:21.79 1200m: 16:12.28
Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
1:23.29 900m: 12:18.40
1:23.73 1000m: 13:41.43
1:23.14 1100m: 15:04.74
1:23.73 1200m: 16:27.35
Johvi Spordikool
1:28.55 900m: 12:49.20
1:28.14 1000m: 14:17.87
1:28.45 1100m: 15:46.04
1:28.46 1200m: 17:16.22
Johvi Spordikool
1:27.70 900m: 12:54.30
1:27.97 1000m: 14:23.97
1:28.11 1100m: 15:53.25
1:28.10 1200m: 17:23.07
Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
1:30.45 900m: 13:09.78
1:27.42  1000m: 14:41.75
1:29.17 1100m: 16:14.99
1:31.63 1200m: 17:50.55
Audentese Spordiklubi
1:08.78 900m: 10:17.00
1:09.29 1000m: 11:26.05
1:09.41 1100m: 12:34.94
1:09.57 1200m: 13:43.45
Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
1:09.96 900m: 10:29.63
1:10.21 1000m: 11:40.17
1:11.17 1100m: 12:51.37
1:10.17 1200m: 14:03.11

1:20.96
1:20.96
1:20.62
1:19.80

1:21.54
1:21.41
1:20.90
1:22.15

1:21.60
1:21.88
1:21.10
1:21.68

1:21.25
1:21.93
1:17.45
1:23.07

1:22.68
1:22.76
1:22.63
1:23.03

1:23.14
1:23.03
1:23.31
1:22.61

1:29.45
1:28.67
1:28.17
1:30.18

1:29.15
1:29.67
1:29.28
1:29.82

1:31.58
1:31.97
1:33.24
1:35.56

1:09.53
1:09.05
1:08.89
1:08.51

1:11.45
1:10.54
1:11.20
1:11.74

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Time Pts

19:51.36 360
17:14.54 1:20.13
18:33.97 1:19.43
19:51.36 1:17.39

20:00.67 352
17:20.75 1:21.43
18:41.53 1:20.78
20:00.67 1:19.14

20:04.54 348
17:24.22 1:21.84
18:45.73 1:21.51
20:04.54 1:18.81

20:04.93 348
17:25.56 1:22.25
18:48.01 1:22.45
20:04.93 1:16.92

20:1529 339
17:35.61 1:23.33
18:57.25 1:21.64
20:15.29 1:18.04

20:27.68 329
17:50.32  1:22.97
19:11.37 1:21.05
20:27.68 1:16.31

21:29.40 284
18:43.99 1:27.77
20:10.59 1:26.60
21:29.40 1:18.81

21:46.96 273
18:52.70 1:29.63
20:22.49 1:29.79
21:46.96 1:24.47

22:16.49 255
19:20.73 1:30.18

20:47.99 1:27.26
22:16.49 1:28.50

17:08.32 560
14:52.72  1:09.27
16:01.40 1:08.68
17:08.32 1:06.92

17:31.52 524
15:13.28 1:10.17
16:24.03 1:10.75
17:31.52 1:07.49
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Kohtla-Jarve linna lahtised pikamaaujumise
Kohtla Jarve, 9.10.2021

Event 4, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 2006 and older

Rank
3. SAHPAZOV, Artjom
100m: 1:04.93 1:04.93
200m: 2:14.67 1:09.74
300m: 3:25.61 1:10.94
400m: 4:36.41 1:10.80
4. VASSILJEV, Jegor
100m: 1:05.77 1:05.77
200m: 2:17.58 1:11.81
300m: 3:28.91 1:11.33
400m: 4:41.25 1:12.34
5. APPEL, Daniil
100m: 1:06.10 1:06.10
200m: 2:18.04 1:11.94
300m: 3:31.14 1:13.10
400m:; 4:4491 1:13.77
6. STERLIKOV, Deniss
100m: 1:06.74 1:06.74
200m: 2:19.35 1:12.61
300m: 3:33.62 1:14.27
400m: 4:48.43 1:14.81
7. TONKOVICH, Petr
100m: 1:06.46 1:06.46
200m: 2:19.04 1:12.58
300m: 3:33.49 1:14.45
400m: 4:48.10 1:14.61
8. PETRIKOQV, Andrei
100m: 1:06.53 1:06.53
200m: 2:18.80 1:12.27
300m: 3:33.16 1:14.36
400m: 4:47.33 1:14.17
9. KAALIK, Artjom
100m: 1:07.13 1:07.13
200m: 2:19.15 1:12.02
300m: 3:33.20 1:14.05
400m: 4:47.89 1:14.69
10. TIEDE, Kai Robert
100m: 1:03.95 1:03.95
200m: 2:16.50 1:12.55
300m: 3:30.80 1:14.30
400m:; 4:46.93 1:16.13
11. NIINE, Jannes
100m: 1:04.72 1:04.72
200m: 2:15.72 1:11.00
300m: 3:28.12 1:12.40
400m: 4:42.79 1:14.67
12. BORISSQV, Pavel
100m: 1:09.25 1:09.25
200m: 2:25.33 1:16.08
300m: 3:43.09 1:17.76
400m; 5:01.57 1:18.48
13. BARANOVSKI, Vjatseslav
100m: 1:12.11 1:12.11
200m: 2:29.54 1:17.43
300m: 3:47.23 1:17.69
400m: 5:05.36 1:18.13
14. MIHNUKEVICS, Daniel
100m: 1:08.93 1:08.93
200m: 2:25.57 1:16.64
300m: 3:43.90 1:18.33
400m:; 5:02.05 1:18.15

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

YB

04
5:47.75
6:59.56
8:12.76
9:24.99

05
5:54.82
7:08.09
8:22.03
9:35.29

03
5:59.05
7:13.61
8:28.76
9:43.94

05
6:03.34
7:17.98
8:32.65
9:47.11

9
6:03.56
7:19.38
8:36.11
9:51.65

06
6:02.50
7:17.94
8:33.65
9:49.03

6:02.91
7:18.73
8:34.91
9:51.29

6:03.52
7:21.19
8:38.84
9:57.06

02
5:58.89
7:16.45
8:34.30
9:53.92

05
6:20.02
7:38.65
8:56.84

10:14.85

05
6:23.15
7:41.61
9:00.17

10:18.85

06
6:20.96
7:39.87
8:59.33

10:18.51

Audentese Spordiklubi
1:11.34 900m: 10:37.88
1:11.81 1000m: 11:49.21
1:13.20 1100m: 13:01.39
1:12.23  1200m: 14:11.78

Narva SK/Energia
1:13.57 900m: 10:49.38
1:13.27 1000m: 12:03.77
1:13.94 1100m: 13:17.78
1:13.26 1200m: 14:32.54

Narva SK/Energia
1:14.14 900m: 10:58.86
1:14.56  1000m: 12:14.79
1:15.15 1100m: 13:29.83
1:15.18 1200m: 14:44.65

Johvi Spordikool
1:14.91 900m: 11:01.22
1:14.64 1000m: 12:14.85
1:14.67 1100m: 13:28.44
1:14.46 1200m: 14:42.43

Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
1:15.46 900m: 11:06.86
1:15.82 1000m: 12:21.61
1:16.73 1100m: 13:36.38
1:15.54 1200m: 14:51.11

Narva SK/Energia
1:15.17 900m: 11:04.50
1:15.44 1000m: 12:20.27
1:15.71  1100m: 13:36.24
1:15.38 1200m: 14:51.96

Narva SK/Energia
1:15.02 900m: 11:07.57
1:15.82 1000m: 12:24.78
1:16.18 1100m: 13:41.05
1:16.38  1200m: 14:56.67

Keila Swimclub
1:16.59 900m: 11:15.21
1:17.67 1000m: 12:33.24
1:17.65 1100m: 13:51.55
1:18.22  1200m: 15:08.91

Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
1:16.10 900m: 11:12.51
1:17.56 1000m: 12:33.12
1:17.85 1100m: 13:48.85
1:19.62 1200m: 15:09.38

Johvi Spordikool
1:18.45 900m: 11:32.73
1:18.63 1000m: 12:50.47
1:18.19 1100m: 14:07.71
1:18.01 1200m: 15:25.12

Johvi Spordikool
1:17.79 900m: 11:36.90
1:18.46  1000m: 12:54.63
1:18.56  1100m: 14:12.28
1:18.68 1200m: 15:29.44

Narva SK/Energia
1:18.91 900m: 11:37.33
1:18.91 1000m: 12:57.23
1:19.46 1100m: 14:15.98
1:19.18 1200m: 15:35.66

1:12.89
1:11.33
1:12.18
1:10.39

1:14.09
1:14.39
1:14.01
1:14.76

1:14.92
1:15.93
1:15.04
1:14.82

1:14.11
1:13.63
1:13.59
1:13.99

1:15.21
1:14.75
1:14.77
1:14.73

1:15.47
1:15.77
1:15.97
1:15.72

1:16.28
1:17.21
1:16.27
1:15.62

1:18.15
1:18.03
1:18.31
1:17.36

1:18.59
1:20.61
1:15.73
1:20.53

1:17.88
1:17.74
1:17.24
1:17.41

1:18.05
1:17.73
1:17.65
1:17.16

1:18.82
1:19.90
1:18.75
1:19.68

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Time Pts

17:37.97 515
15:22.01 1:10.23
16:31.75 1:09.74
17:37.97 1:06.22

18:13.03 467
15:46.66 1:14.12
16:59.42 1:12.76
18:13.03 1:13.61

18:21.67 456
15:59.68 1:15.03
17:12.68 1:13.00
18:21.67 1:08.99

18:22.79 454
15:56.29 1:13.86
17:10.29 1:14.00
18:22.79 1:12.50

18:30.96 444
16:05.98 1:14.87
17:20.01 1:14.03
18:30.96 1:10.95

18:40.24 433
16:09.63 1:17.67

17:26.41 1:16.78
18:40.24 1:13.83

18:42.80 430
16:13.54 1:16.87
17:29.61 1:16.07
18:42.80 1:13.19

18:57.96 413
16:26.58 1:17.67
17:43.84 1:17.26
18:57.96 1:14.12

19:05.06 406
16:28.51 1:19.13

17:47.76 1:19.25
19:05.06 1:17.30

19:11.51 399
16:42.18 1:17.06
17:58.29 1:16.11
19:11.51 1:13.22

19:16.46 394
16:46.17 1:16.73
18:01.89 1:15.72
19:16.46 1:14.57

19:27.84 382

16:53.89 1:18.23
18:12.49 1:18.60
19:27.84 1:15.35
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Kohtla-Jarve linna lahtised pikamaaujumise

Kohtla Jarve, 9.10.2021

Event 4, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 2006 and older

Rank

15. LOIKO, Lukas Baltazar

16.

17.

18.

19.

100m: 1:08.38 1:08.38
200m: 2:24.35 1:15.97
300m: 3:42.38 1:18.03
400m:; 5:00.19 1:17.81
MALOSEV, Jegor
100m: 1:09.19 1:09.19
200m: 2:27.76 1:18.57
300m: 3:49.31 1:21.55
400m: 5:10.27 1:20.96
OFITSEROQV, Nikolai
100m: 1:13.56 1:13.56
200m: 2:34.63 1:21.07
300m: 3:55.03 1:20.40
400m:; 5:16.56 1:21.53
ISOK, Henri
100m: 1:13.01 1:13.01
200m: 2:34.77 1:21.76
300m: 3:57.31 1:22.54
400m: 5:19.61 1:22.30
SINKARJOV, Nikita
100m: 1:08.96 1:08.96
200m: 2:29.13 1:20.17
300m: 3:50.74 1:21.61
400m: 5:13.31 1:22.57

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

YB

06 Narva SK/Energia
6:18.66 1:18.47 900m: 11:33.41
7:36.69 1:18.03 1000m: 12:52.62
8:55.26 1:18.57 1100m: 14:12.49
10:14.11 1:18.85 1200m: 15:32.95

04  Narva SK/Energia
6:31.93 1:21.66 900m: 11:55.53
7:53.62 1:21.69 1000m: 13:17.99
9:13.59 1:19.97 1100m: 14:37.29
10:34.78 1:21.19 1200m: 15:57.88

06  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
6:37.54 1:20.98 900m: 12:04.32
7:58.33 1:20.79 1000m: 13:26.72
9:19.89 1:21.56 1100m: 14:45.47
10:42.23 1:22.34 1200m: 16:06.34

06 Keila Swimclub
6:43.01 1:23.40 900m: 12:14.43
8:06.18 1:23.17 1000m: 13:37.65
9:28.81 1:22.63 1100m: 15:00.19
10:51.43 1:22.62 1200m: 16:22.09

06 Keila Swimclub
6:37.07 1:23.76 900m: 12:19.87
8:02.18 1:25.11 1000m: 13:46.41
9:28.07 1:25.89 1100m: 15:13.14
10:53.58 1:25.51 1200m: 16:39.13

1:19.30
1:19.21
1:19.87
1:20.46

1:20.75
1:22.46
1:19.30
1:20.59

1:22.09
1:22.40
1:18.75
1:20.87

1:23.00
1:23.22
1:22.54
1:21.90

1:26.29
1:26.54
1:26.73
1:25.99

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Time Pts

19:28.36 382
16:53.72  1:20.77
18:13.77 1:20.05
19:28.36 1:14.59

19:41.27 370
17:13.87 1:15.99
18:30.28 1:16.41
19:41.27 1:10.99

20:02.16 351
17:26.72 1:20.38
18:46.65 1:19.93
20:02.16 1:15.51

20:24.44 332
17:43.24 1:21.15
19:05.38 1:22.14
20:24.44 1:19.06

20:55.08 308
18:05.49 1:26.36
19:32.60 1:27.11
20:55.08 1:22.48
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